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104
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109

OvouaTeTwvuuo

FQTA XTAYPOY

2MYPOZX MAMAAOMNOYAOX
AFTEAIKH MMAXOYMH
ANAZTAZIA BAFENA
IEPOGEOZ KAPAMIMOYAHZ
MIXAAHZ TZENTZEPHZ
FEQPTI0OY KOAONEAOZ
BHZZAPION MAAMOZ
MAPIA TPAWA

NIKOAAOZ AOIFOOETHX
AMNOZTOAHXZ ZAMMEAHX
ATTEAOZ ANAINQXTAPOX
FEQPTI0%Y XAANAGTPHX
OO0AQPHZ > TAMOY
ANE=ANAPOZ TIQTHXZ
AINA MMNIZOY
MANATIQTHZ MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ
>OTHPHX METPOMNOYAOZ
METPOX TYPOAOIOX
THOMAS KUEHLEWEIN
ISABELLA DRAKE

FANNHZ ®PAIKOYAHZ
ANE=ANAPOXZ KATATHX
KATEPINA BONITZANOY
BAZIAHZ MAMNAAHMHTPIOY
FEQPIIA NTAKOYAA
IQANNHXZ XAAKIOMNOYAOX
IOANNHXZ KATQIMOAHZ
HAIAY ZAWAX
ANE=ANAPOZ TYPOAOIOZ
2MYPOX APKOYMANHZX
FQProxz NAZAPHx
BIOAETA KAKAAMANH
OEOAQPOZ MIMOYPAZ
MAYPETA TAZH

NONTAZ KAPOAKHX
XPHZTOZ FAZHX
XPIZTINA KONAYAATOY
CHARLTON ROBYN
ANAPEAZ MOAYAQPOMOYAOZX
BAITEAHZ AEONTOINOYAOZXZ
NAMIMPOZ ZANTAX
BAZIAHZ XAAIKIAZ

KQXTAZ TPOKAZ

118 XAPHZ ZTAMATEAOZX

Xpoévog

1:50:10
1:58:14
1:59:11
1:57:57
1:50:23
1:16:37
1:35:33
1:11:51
1:26:20
1:18:06
1:11:16
2:01:50
1:32:10
1:56:33
1:31:03
1:59:48
1:38:12
1:46:22
1:10:45
1:20:00
1:30:24
1:36:38
1:18:54
1:30:15
1:32:24
1:32:24
1:41:27
1:41:27
1:37:58
1:50:03
49:55:00
1:58:14
1:41:37
1:49:48
1:52:39
1:46:09
1:33:05
1:50:10
1:34:04
56:22:00
56:45:00
1:48:33
1:02:31
39:00:00
50:27:00
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122
128
130
134
140
146
150
152
162
170
178
180
182
183
186
190
194
199
203
206
207
210
218
220
224
227
230
234
235
242
244
248
250
251
259
260
267
268
276
279
284
287
291
295

OvouaTeTwvuuo

METPOX FEQPTIOY

NIKOZ ZTAMATEAOZX

NIKOZ ZKAABENITHX
FEQPTI0Y *KPIMIMQNHX
AKPIBH ZANTA

MANNHZ KAPAMMOIKHZ
STEDPANOX KPIKHZ
ANNA-MAPIA XOPTH
ANE=IA ©EITAPH
KQNZTANTINA ZTAMATEAQY
FEPAZIMOZ ZOAAATOX
EYTEPIMH ZTAYPAKA
AHMHTPA PONTOIIANNH
NIKOAETA KONIAAPH
EIPHNH TOAITH

MAGGIE LONDON
EYAITEAOZ TAMAAOIMOYAOZ
AIONYZIOZ API'YPOZX
SALIAS ERGYS

MNQProz rAPOYzHx
FQProxz ©EMEAHZ
OANAZHZ OP®ANOZ
AHMHTPA TZABIAH
AEYTEPHZ XAAIKIAX
AIFTEAIKH TAZH

MAYPA MEZZHNH
AHMHTPHZ ZKAABENITHZ
APIZTEIAHZ XPIZTOAOYAQY
XPYZOYAA OPATKOYAH
AEZTOINA MAMAGANAZIOY
BAXQ PONTOI'IANNH
rNQProx TZIPOITANNHZ
SMNYPOX ®PEMENTITHZ(MMIPHY)
>O0IA ZTAYPAKA

MAPIA KOYPMIMEH
>TAOHZ KATQIOAHZ
AANEKOXZ MMAATZAZ
BAZINHZ AIBITZANOZXZ
XAPIKAEIA TAPIAQY
AITEAOZ POMMOTHX
XPHZTOZ TIQPTAZ
KQONZTANTINOZ ZIZKOZ
BOUSI VLOSAN

SMYPOX XKAHPOZ

Xpoévog

52:36:00
52:50:00
56:55:00
56:44:00
1:25:19
1:09:05
1:07:48
59:05:00
1:10:28
42:53:00
1:16:24
1:38:06
1:48:11
1:38:52
59:16:00
1:48:32
50:14:00
42:37:00
60:44:00
39:20:00
60:24:00
42:53:00
1:01:22
56:05:00
1:21:14
1:47:02
1:09:24
46:15:00
1:47:01
1:10:27
56:22:00
1:07:52
1:09:17
1:38:07
1:01:23
54:57:00
49:16:00
54:59:00
1:37:20
1:09:18
58:13:00
1:01:00
57:37:00
58:07:00



